4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

[24.
[24.
[24.
[24.
[24.
[24.
[24.
[24.
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Focsani

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

45°43"23.26'N

: 290.8 km
744193
44° 6" 11.5' N

23.05.2025 15:16:
23.05.2025 15:16:
23.05.2025 15:16:

2019069M
2025491F
0140014F
0041279M
2019073F
2019066M
2019084F
0140011M
2019093F
0041052M
2019053M
2019068F
2052006F
2052008M
2019056M
2019062F
2052005F
2019057M
0140023F
2019052F
2019097M
2019100F

Crescator

Cod concurs:

BENZING Live

1: 38800113 2:

BENZING M2

-1.17

38813625 3:

- BENZING Live!

11 GPs
11 +0

EVALUARE

11 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA40A89D
| DB12E95A
| DB12E93D
| DA40ASFE
|[DB12E920
| DA40ASF6
|DB12E954
| DAA0AG4A
|DB12E92B
| DA40ASEF
| DA40AG4E
| DB12E976
| DB12E927
| DA40A662
| DA40A600
|DB12E973
|DB12E977
| DA40A640
|DB12E962
| DB12E9LF
| DA40OAGFS
| DB12E95E

38203731

Por.

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

1667

10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
13:
14:
15:
19:
11:

| FILEON

VALID

25,05, 2025 11305

| SERVER |

Focsani

27°13"58.50'E
24.05.2025 06:39:00

Ispas Mihaita

24° 20" 18.9' E
25.05.2025 14:05:25 LIVE
25.05.2025 14:05:24 -1
22
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
42.2 |OK |01 |011
:14.3 |OK |02 ]002
:54.4 |OK |03 1023
:23.2 |OK |03 1004
15.7 |OK |02 1020
:16.3 |OK |03 |015
:32.2 |OK |03 019 |
33.5 |OK |03 ]014
40.4 |OK |03 |01le |
:51.6 |OK |02 1008
:04.3 |OK |01 010
:43.4 |OK |03 ]001
:36.5 |OK |01 ]003
:28.0 |OK |01 |007
41.6 |OK |03 ]005
59.5 |OK |01 |006 |
25.8 |OK |03 |022 |
57.8 |OK |02 ]012
09.8 |OK |02 ]018 |
:34.5 |OK |01 017
:14.9 |OK |01 013
:52.8 |OK |01 021
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 702839
Autorizare: AA9026CO
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